SML-HUC48R
48” Undercounter Cooler
Feature:
• Refrigera*on system is op*mized to func*on to
 0 ~ 4°C
• Stainless steel for exterior
• ABS Plas*c interior, S/S304
• Self closing doors with 90 degree stay-open
feature
• Adjustable heavy-duty PVC coated shelves
• R290 Refrigerant
• Preinstalled casters with brakes
• Digital thermostat and digital LED temperature
display for accurate control and easy reading
TECHNICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS
Exterior Dimensions 48.2”W x 29.9”D x 38.2”H
Packaging Dimensions 49.8” x 31.5” x 38.2”
Net Volume 12 Cu.ft
Unit Weight 101 kg
Shipping Weight 154 kg
ELECTRICAL
Voltage 115V
Hertz 60Hz
Phase 1
Amps 3 A
Plug Type NEMA 5-15P
COOLING
Temperature Range 0 ~ 4°C
Refrigerant R290
Defrosting Automatic
Temp. Controller Digital
Horsepower 3/8 HP
CONSTRUCTION
Exterior Material Stainless Steel
Interior Material ABS Plastic
Insulation Material Foamed-in-Place
Polyurethane
Adjustable Shelf Yes
Mobility Casters Yes (4)
DIAGRAM
MODEL:
SML-HUC48R